Inkomsten
Vrijwillige bijdragen
Pacht

Huur

Rente

Collecten

Uitgaven

tekort

2016
€61.483
€10.142

€7.560
€3.756
€7.858
€90.799
€112.521

€21.722

2015 Begroting Begroting

€66.200
€10.142
€3.520
€4.712
€9.089

€93.663

€101.682

€8.019

2016
€65.000
€ 10.000

€8.000
€4.000
€9.000

€96.000

€111.700

€15.700

2017
€64.000
€ 10.000

€7.500
€3.500
€8.500

€93.500

€100.850

€7.350



